
You could help us raise over £30 in free funds 
with your Christmas shopping

Christmas shopping list

Gift for him

Gift for her

Gifts for kids

Christmas day groceries

Boxing day bu�et

Christmas party outfit

Christmas tree

Decorations

Stocking fillers

£50

£50

£120

£80

£20

£50

£55

£40

£30

4% = £2

4.5% = £2.25

1.5% = £1.80

£20

£3

3% = £1.50

3.5% = £1.93

1% = 40p

5% = £1.50

Total   =   £34.38
20 supporters   =   £687.60Donation rates correct as of 24th October 2018.

Cost Retailer Donation

Join today and help us make a di�erence through your every day shopping

www.easyfundraising.org.uk

Shop at over 3,400 shops and sites including...


