Christmas shopping list

You could help us raise over £30 in free funds with your Christmas shopping

	Cost	Retailer	Donation
Gift for him	£50	MenKind	4% = £2
Gift for her	£50	MOT ON THE HIGH STREET	4.5% = £2.25
Gifts for kids	£120	Entertainer TheToyShop.com	1.5% = £1.80
Christmas day groceries	£80	WAITROSE & PARTNERS	£20
Boxing day buffet	£20	ocado	£3
Christmas party outfit	£50	asos	3% = £1.50
Christmas tree	£55	very	3.5% = £1.93
Decorations	£40	wilko	1% = 40p
Stocking fillers	£30	PIEZZÝ DOX com gits for everyone	5% = £1.50

Total = **£34.38**

20 supporters £687.60

Donation rates correct as of 24th October 2018.

Join today and help us make a difference through your every day shopping

www.easyfundraising.org.uk











